
VARIETY OF MILK IS 

OFFERED DAILY FOR 

BREAKFAST AND 

LUNCH. 

 

 

FRUIT VARIETY 

EVERYDAY FOR 

BREAKFAST AND 

LUNCH. 

 

***IF YOUR CHILD 

HAS SPECIAL 

DIETARY NEEDS 

CONTACT THE 

SCHOOL NURSE 

 

 

THE MENU IS 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

WITHOUT NOTICE 

DUE TO MARKET 

CONDITIONS AND 

THE AVAILABILITY 

OF FOOD ITEMS 

WE ARE AN EQUAL 

OPPORTUNITY 

PROVIDER. 

             Monday Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

 
 
 

                                                  
 
 
 
 

                                       01 
SAUSAGE /BISCUIT 
 
CALZONES 
MARINARA SAUCE 
STEAMED CARROTS 
TOSSED SALAD 
CHEF SALAD 
ALT: P/B/J 

                                         02 
MUFFINS/ YOGURT 
 
SALISBURY STEAK/ GRAVY 
MASHED POTATOES 
BROCCOLI/ CHEESE SAUCE 
GARLIC BREAD KNOT 
 
ALT: CORN DOG 
 

                                         03    
MINI PANCAKE/ SAUSAGE 
 
PIZZA  
W/K CORN 
TOSSED SALAD 
CHEF SALAD 
 
ALT: HOT DOG 
 

                                           06              
POPTART/ CHEESE STICK 

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH        
TATER TOTS                                
BLACK-EYED PEAS                              
TOSSED SALAD                               
CHEF SALAD  
 
ALT: P/B/J                                 

                                                    07   
CHICKEN /BISCUIT 
 
CORN DOG 
BAKED CHIPS 
GREEN BEANS 
 
 
 
ALT: P/B/J 

                                              08 
MUFFINS/ YOGURT 
 
CHICKEN TENDERS 
OVEN FRIES 
BROCCOLI/ CHEESE 
BREAD STICK 
CHEF SALAD 
 
ALT: HOTDOG 

                                         09 
SAUSAGE/ BISCUIT 
 
SPAGHETTI/ MEAT SAUCE 
W/K CORN 
TOSSED SALAD 
GARLIC KNOT BREAD 
 
 
ALT: P/B/J 

                                                        10 
BREAKFAST PIZZA 
 
HOTDOG 
BAKED CHIPS 
STEAMED CARROTS 
CHEF SALAD 
 
 
ALT: PIZZA POCKET 

                                           13 
CEREAL/ POPTART 
 
CHEESBURGER/ WG BUNS 
LETTUCE/ TOMATO 
OVEN FRIES 
BLACK-EYED PEAS 
CHEF SALAD 
 
ALT : P/B/J 

                                       14 
MUFFIN/ YOGURT 
 
(TACO TUESDAY) 
BEEF TACOS 
LETTUCE/TOMATO/CHEESE 
W/K CORN 
SOFT/HARD SHELL WRAP 
 
ALT: P/B/J  

                                             15 
POPTART/ CEREAL BAR 
 
PIZZA  
GREEN BEANS 
TOSSED SALAD 
CHEF SALAD 
 
 
ALT: CORN DOG 

                                               16 
DONUT CUP/ CHEESE STICK 
 
TURKEY DRESSING/GRAVY 
SLICED HAM 
GREEN BEANS 
SWEET POTATO YAMS 
CRANBERRY SAUCE 
ROLL 
ALT: MANAGER CHOICE 

                                                       17 
SAUSAGE/ BISCUIT 
 
PIZZA POCKET 
BAKED CHIPS 
TOSSED SALAD 
STEAMED BROCCOLI 
CHEF SALAD 
ALT: P/B/J 
 

                                           20 

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY                          
 

                                       21                            
THANKSGIVING 

HOLIDAY                                                             

                                       22 

THANKSGIVING 

HOLIDAY                          

                             23 

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY                          
                             24                 

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

                                            27  
DONUT CUP/ CHEESE STICK 
 
CHICKEN TENDERS 
OVEN FRIES 
BROCCOLI/ CHEESE SAUCE 
BREAD STICK 
CHEF SALAD 
ALT: CORN DOG 

                                       28 
 SAUSAGE/ BISCUIT 
 
(TACO TUESDAY) 
BEEF TACOS  
LETTUCE/ TOMATO/CHEESE 
W/K CORN 
SOFT/ HARD SHELL WRAP 
ALT: P/B/J 

                                                     29 
MUFFINS/YOGURT 
 
CALZONES 
MARINARA SAUCE 
STEAMED CARROTS 
TOSSED SALAD 
CHEF SALAD 
ALT: HOT DOG 

                                         30                
CEREAL/POPTART 
 
SALISBURY STEAK/ GRAVY 
MASHED POTATOES 
BLACK-EYED PEAS 
GARLIC KNOT BREAD 
 
ALT: CORN DOG 
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